
ora Campo Campo
     

 

38 DEL SORBO GIUSEPPE

ORE 16:00      

20 CAPELLO FILIBERTO

  

  
  

14 BOSELLI ANDREA

  ORE 17:00    

82 MOTTA STEFANO

      

  
     

24 CASINI ANDREA E. M. 63 GUERRIERO MARCO

ORE 18:00   ORE 18:30   

12 BERTELLO ALBERTO 109 RIVA GUIDO

      

    

50 FRANCHINI FRANCESCO 15 BOTTA DANILO

 ORE 19:00 ORE 19:00    

96 PECORINI ALBERTO 56 GARIBALDI PIETRO

        

   

   

      

          

  
 

246

      

                                                                    GIUDICE ARBITRO

Bau' Venanzio

Campo 

2° TROFEO CIRCOLO LA STAMPA SPORTING - TERZA CATEGORIA MASCHILE

GIOVEDI 14 LUGLIO 2016

ORARIO DI GIOCO  

Campo Campo Campo

CIRCOLO LA STAMPA SPORTING

 

16:00

17:00

18:00 

18:30

19:00

 


